## PIN'. OU 2430 EUNIOPPICIAL COPY

				1626734022		
C F	INANCING STATEMENT AMEND	MENT	RH	c# 1626734022   SP Fee:\$9.00RPRF   en A.Yarbrough	- EE <b>4</b> 1.05	
ME &	INSTRUCTIONS PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) RDINATOR (813) 490-3400 CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		_	ok County Recorder te: 09/23/2016 10:38	of Deeds AM Pg: 1 of 2	
	CKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
1	ISPC 1115 GUNN HWY STE 100				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1	ODESSA FL 23556		THE A	BOVE SPACE IS FOR F	ILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
NITIAL	L FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUTGER		10.   (or red   Filer: at	INANCING STATEMENT AN corded) in the REAL ESTATE tach Amendment Addendum (Form	UCC3Ad) and provide Debto	or's name in item 13
C#0	0633310007, NOVEMBER 29, 2000 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fireward Statement	identified above is terminate	d with respect to the sec	urity interest(s) of Secured Pa	arty authorizing this Tern	nination Statement
ᆜ	A COLCANAENT (full or partial): Provide name of Asrign a in	n item 7a or 7b, and address	i of Assignee in item / c <u>a</u>	ud Harrie of Waarano III raw		
	For partial assignment, complete items / Granding State ie	nt id intified above with resp	ect to the security interes	t(s) of Secured Party authoriz	zing this Continuation St	atement is
✓	continued for the additional period provided by applicable to PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0				
	AND C	theck <u>one</u> of a sad three box		ADD name: Complete item	DELETE name:	Give record name
Thie	Change affects: Debtor or Secured Party of record.	CHANGE name ar wor a dr m 6a or 6b; and Item 7a or 7b s	and item 7c 7a o	7b, and item 7c	to be deleted in item 6	Sa or 6b
CU	IRRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	ormation Change - provir a o	y <u>one name (6a or 6b)</u>			
6a.	ORGANIZATION'S NAME		ERSON'L MAME	ADDITIONAL N	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
6b.	INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					of the Debtor's name)
W	INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  /ARD  HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Change - pro	vide only one name (72 or 7b)	'use exact, full name; do not omit,	modify, or appreviate any par	(d) the Books of the
Ch 7a	ANGED OR ADDED IN COMME			<b></b>		
75	D. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			7/4/		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			3		
						SUFFIX
+	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				AL CODE	COUNTRY
c. N	MAILING ADDRESS	STR	EAMWOOD		1072048	
. 6	600 WESTGATE TER	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered co	ilateral ASSIGN	l collateral.
	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes	·				11216 11211 1 <b>22</b>
Wate	Indicate collateral er Conditioner Equipment. ured Party's interest in the collateral, which is or m	av become a fixture,				
Seci	ured Party's interest in the collateral, which to or many s not extend to the real property to which the collar	teral is affixed.			- 	41411 BEIN <b>22</b> 1
does	s not extend to the real property		\ <b>\    </b>			Birii Beiii Be
			1 (8818)			
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO	RIZING THIS AMENDM	ENT: Provide only one	name (9a or 9b) (name of A	ssignor, if this is an Assi	
9.	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD ACTION If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of au	thorizing Debtor			
٢	If this is an Amendment authorized by a Section 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		· 	LADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	ISPC	FIF	ST PERSONAL NAME	AUSTTORAL		
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA WARD, ABIGAIL			International Association	of Commercial Adm	inistrators (IACA
10	OPTIONAL FILER REPERCITOR OOK IL ISPC# 691400 WARD, ABIGAIL			International Association	0, 00	

1626734022 Page: 2 of 2

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	INSTRUCTIONS ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form		
JC INI	# 0633310007, NOVEMBER 29, 2006		
N/A	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form		
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ISPC		
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
₹	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SUP. AME		
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<b>I</b> .	
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX		TOT LICE ONLY
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFF	
Na	ame of DEBTOR on related financing statemer ( ) ame of a current Debtor of record required for the Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor name).	or indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item ebtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	13). Floride Only
<u>or</u>	ne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full Hallis, do no.		
13	3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
۲	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)////TAC(S)	
۷	VARD		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):		
EB	TOR AND OR RECORD OWNER: ABIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD  SURED PARTY: ISPC		
EB	WE OR DECORD OWNER: ARIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD		
EB EC	WE OR DECORD OWNER: ARIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD		
EB EC	WE OR DECORD OWNER: ARIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD	The Clark	
EB EC	WE OR DECORD OWNER: ARIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD	The Clarks	
EB EC	WE OR DECORD OWNER: ARIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD		
EB EC	WE OR DECORD OWNER: ARIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD		
EB EC	WE OR DECORD OWNER: ARIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD		
EB EC	WE OR DECORD OWNER: ARIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD		
EB EC S (	TOR AND OR RECORD OWNER: ABIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD CURED PARTY: ISPC CONTINUED IN DOC # 1128434010, OCTOBER 11, 2011	17. Description of real estate:	
EB EC S(	TOR AND OR RECORD OWNER: ABIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD  CURED PARTY: ISPC  CONTINUED IN DOC # 1128434010, OCTOBER 11, 2011  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:  PARCEL ID. 06 24 308 0450000, LOT 2181 IN V	OODLAND HEIGHT
EB EC S (	TOR AND OR RECORD OWNER: ABIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD  CURED PARTY: ISPC  CONTINUED IN DOC # 1128434010, OCTOBER 11, 2011  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a fixture filing of the plant does not have a record interest):	17. Description of real estate:  PARCEL ID. 06 24 308 045000, LOT 2181 IN WORLD UNIT 5, BEING A SUB'D IN SECTION 23, 24 & RGE 9 E OF THE 3RD PRINCIPLE MERIDIAN IN THE SECTION IN THE SECT	OODLAND HEIGHT
EB EC S (	TOR AND OR RECORD OWNER: ABIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD  CURED PARTY: ISPC  CONTINUED IN DOC # 1128434010, OCTOBER 11, 2011  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest).  CIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD	17. Description of real estate:	OODLAND HEIGHT
EB EC S (	TOR AND OR RECORD OWNER: ABIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD CURED PARTY: ISPC CONTINUED IN DOC # 1128434010, OCTOBER 11, 2011  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  BIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD	17. Description of real estate:  PARCEL ID. 06 24 308 045000, LOT 2181 IN WORLD UNIT 5, BEING A SUB'D IN SECTION 23, 24 & RGE 9 E OF THE 3RD PRINCIPLE MERIDIAN IN THE SECTION IN THE SECT	OODLAND HEIGHT
EB EC S (	TOR AND OR RECORD OWNER: ABIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD  CURED PARTY: ISPC  CONTINUED IN DOC # 1128434010, OCTOBER 11, 2011  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest).  CIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD	17. Description of real estate:  PARCEL ID. 06 24 308 045000, LOT 2181 IN WORLD UNIT 5, BEING A SUB'D IN SECTION 23, 24 & RGE 9 E OF THE 3RD PRINCIPLE MERIDIAN IN THE SECTION IN THE SECT	OODLAND HEIGHT
EB EC S (	TOR AND OR RECORD OWNER: ABIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD CURED PARTY: ISPC CONTINUED IN DOC # 1128434010, OCTOBER 11, 2011  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  BIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD	17. Description of real estate:  PARCEL ID. 06 24 308 045000, LOT 2181 IN WORLD UNIT 5, BEING A SUB'D IN SECTION 23, 24 & RGE 9 E OF THE 3RD PRINCIPLE MERIDIAN IN THE SECTION IN THE SECT	OODLAND HEIGHT
EB EC S (	TOR AND OR RECORD OWNER: ABIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD CURED PARTY: ISPC CONTINUED IN DOC # 1128434010, OCTOBER 11, 2011  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  BIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD	17. Description of real estate:  PARCEL ID. 06 24 308 045000, LOT 2181 IN WORLD UNIT 5, BEING A SUB'D IN SECTION 23, 24 & RGE 9 E OF THE 3RD PRINCIPLE MERIDIAN IN THE SECTION IN THE SECT	OODLAND HEIGHT
15. 16.	TOR AND OR RECORD OWNER: ABIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD CURED PARTY: ISPC CONTINUED IN DOC # 1128434010, OCTOBER 11, 2011  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  BIGAIL WARD & WILLIAM WARD	17. Description of real estate:  PARCEL ID. 06 24 308 045000, LOT 2181 IN WORLD UNIT 5, BEING A SUB'D IN SECTION 23, 24 & RGE 9 E OF THE 3RD PRINCIPLE MERIDIAN IN THE SECTION IN THE SECT	OODLAND HEIGHT